MATERIAL HANDLING CATALOG
• Build in minutes
• One tool
• Precut sizes
• Change and evolve
2016
Top 10 Reasons why you should use Flex Craft
• Fast Assembly

new ideas.
Universal Joints
How to Order Tubing
Direct Bolt Joint
3 Point Registration Automatically Squares
Flex Craft stock colors (pictured above) are
ideal for 5S and color coding. Also available in
custom colors, no paint, and aluminum
Universal Joint
Use to attach tubing at various angles
Part # 1400 (see order form for reference)
By knowing the tube length and color/finish,
ordering is easy. For example ordering a 16
gauge, 24” long tube, painted blue; the part
number is 1624BL. See order form for
reference.
The tubing is available in standardized precut
lengths (6” increments) from 6” – 120”. The
standard sizes minimize the need for cutting
and makes recycling projects into new ideas
easy.
TUBING
Flex Craft Stock Colors
• Blue
• Orange
• White
• Gray
• Green
• Red
• Yellow
• Black
www.flex-craft.com A-3
Bolts Nuts and Washers
Hex Cap Bolts Nuts
Description Part # Applications Description Part # Applications
1 ½” 516x18x1122 U Joints and Framing Hex Nut 516x182
Not recommended for mobile
applications
1 ¾” 516x18x1342 Plate Casters
Hex Nylon
Lock Nut
516x182N Recommended for mobile applications
2” 516x18x22 Skate Wheels / Panels Acorn Nut Acorn Nut Cover threads
2 ¼” 516x18x2142 Acorn Nuts / Panels Wing Nut Wing Nut
Quickly change or hand tighten
fasteners
2 ½” 516x18x2122 2 Tube Frame Washers
2 ¾” 516x18x2342 Panels / Plate Caster Flat Washer 516FW Plate Casters
3” 516x18x32 Panel / Double Tube Nylon Washer 516NW Pivoting applications
3 ½” 516x18x3122 3 Tube frame Star Washer 516SW ESD applications
3 ¾” 516x18x3342 Panels / Plate Caster
Split Lock
Washer
516SPLW
Lock Washer
4 ½” 516x18x4122 4 Tube Frame
5 ½” 516x18x5122 5 Tube Frame
Common Fasteners
Common Grade 2 Fasteners can be used with Flex Craft products in a variety of framing applications.
Specialized fasteners such as Grade 5, Grade 8, Zinc Plated and / or
Stainless Steel fasteners are available as a special order request.
FASTENERS
www.flex-craft.com B-1
Screws
Socket Head Cap Screw
Description Part # Applications
¾” 516x34SHCS Flush – see Technical
1 ½”
516x112SHC
S
Flush – see Technical
2 ½”
516x212SHC